Bus 189

2022 - 2023
AM & PM Bus Routes

Morning (AM) Route Information

801 GALLOWAY RD 6:45 AM

3767 BRITTWOOD DR 6:54 AM
DEVON DR & EDWARDS RD 6:57 AM
3704 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD 7:01 AM
AUTUMN LAKES DR & MIDLAKE CT 7:05 AM
MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD & STEEPLECHASE DR 7:07 AM
1697 LUM BUCK RD 7:14 AM

J C GALLOWAY RD & AURORA DR 7:15 AM
4243 ) C GALLOWAY RD 7:16 AM

846 BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD 7:20 AM
786 BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD 7:20 AM
698 CHICOD ST 7:20 AM

Afternoon (PM) Route Information

Stop Location Estimated Drop off Time

698 CHICOD ST 2:48 PM

786 BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD 2:48 PM
846 BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD 2:48 PM
995 GALLOWAY RD 2:50 PM

801 GALLOWAY RD 2:51 PM

747 GALLOWAY RD 2:51 PM

DIXIE RIDGE LN & FOSTER RD 2:55 PM
RAGTIME LN & JAZZ CT 3:01 PM
IVORY DR & KELLY CIR 3:02 PM
BRITTWOOD DR & KELLY CIR 3:03 PM
3767 BRITTWOOD DR 3:03 PM
DEVON DR & EDWARDS RD 3:07 PM

J C GALLOWAY RD & AURORA DR 3:10 PM
4070 PARAMORE RD 3:13 PM

4243 ) C GALLOWAY RD 3:14 PM
1697 LUM BUCK RD 3:20 PM

3569 J C GALLOWAY RD 3:21 PM
MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD & STEEPLECHASE DR 3:22 PM
AUTUMN LAKES DR & MIDLAKE CT 3:24 PM
3704 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD 3:26 PM
1226 BOYD-GALLOWAY RD 3:27 PM
1352 BOYD-GALLOWAY RD 3:27 PM
1450 BOYD-GALLOWAY RD 3:28 PM

o Please Note: Times could be off by 5 to 10 minutes pending traffic and students who may not ride. Please be
prepared at least 10 minutes early and prepared for the bus to be delayed 10 minutes from this estimated
time. We appreciate your patience and flexibility.



Bus 203

2022 - 2023

AM & PM Bus Routes

Morning (AM) Route Information

4940 DIXON RD 7:04 AM

4642 DIXON RD 7:05 AM

4614 DIXON RD 7:05 AM

4556 DIXON RD 7:05 AM

BLACK OAK DR & DIXON RD 7:06 AM
4199 BOYDS RD 7:07 AM

4461 BOYDS RD 7:08 AM

4485 BOYDS RD 7:08 AM

4622 BOYDS RD 7:09 AM

1029 S GRIMESLAND BRIDGE RD 7:12 AM
1021 S GRIMESLAND BRIDGE RD 7:12 AM
922 S GRIMESLAND BRIDGE RD 7:12 AM
7639 PITT ST 7:17 AM

CHICOD ST & TAR ST 7:18 AM
SECOND ST & CHICORA ST 7:20 AM
482 BOYD ST 7:21 AM

7548 PITT ST 7:21 AM

7726 PITT ST 7:22 AM

Afternoon (PM) Route Information

Stop Location Estimated Drop off Time

7639 PITT ST 2:46 PM

482 BOYD ST 2:49 PM

7548 PITT ST 2:49 PM

7726 PITT ST 2:50 PM

CHICOD ST & TAR ST 2:54 PM

922 S GRIMESLAND BRIDGE RD 2:56 PM
1029 S GRIMESLAND BRIDGE RD 2:57 PM
4622 BOYDS RD 3:00 PM

4485 BOYDS RD 3:00 PM

4461 BOYDS RD 3:00 PM

4199 BOYDS RD 3:01 PM

BLACK OAK DR & DIXON RD 3:03 PM
4556 DIXON RD 3:04 PM

4614 DIXON RD 3:04 PM

4642 DIXON RD 3:04 PM

4940 DIXON RD 3:05PM

o Please Note: Times could be off by 5 to 10 minutes pending traffic and students who may not ride. Please be
prepared at least 10 minutes early and prepared for the bus to be delayed 10 minutes from this estimated

time. We appreciate your patience and flexibility.



Bus 210

2022 - 2023
AM & PM Bus Routes

Morning (AM) Route Information

792 SMITHTOWN RD 6:46 AM

874 SMITHTOWN RD 6:46 AM

963 SMITHTOWN RD 6:47 AM
1030 SMITHTOWN RD 6:49 AM
4966 BOYDS RD 6:49 AM

5140 BOYDS RD 6:50 AM

5204 BOYDS RD 6:50 AM

5683 GRIMES FARM RD 6:53 AM
5796 ELKS RD. (GRIMESLAND) 6:58 AM
286 S GRIMESLAND BRIDGE RD 7:14 AM
ARIEL DR & SILVERADO DR 7:16 AM
ARIEL DR & HANNIA CT 7:18 AM
4706 MLK DR 7:22 AM

4721 MLK DR 7:22 AM
SCHOOL RD & SILVERADO DR 7:22 AM

Afternoon (PM) Route Information

Stop Location Estimated Pickup Time

792 SMITHTOWN RD 2:48 PM
874 SMITHTOWN RD 2:49 PM
963 SMITHTOWN RD 2:49 PM
1030 SMITHTOWN RD 2:49 PM
4966 BOYDS RD 2:52 PM

5140 BOYDS RD 2:52 PM

5204 BOYDS RD 2:53 PM

5683 GRIMES FARM RD 2:56 PM
5796 ELKS RD. (GRIMESLAND) 3:00 PM
4706 MLK DR 3:06 PM

4721 MLK DR 3:06 PM
SCHOOL RD & SILVERADO DR 3:06 PM
ARIEL DR & HANNIA CT 3:10 PM
ARIEL DR & SILVERADO DR 3:11 PM
286 S GRIMESLAND BRIDGE RD 3:12 PM

e Please Note: Times could be off by 5 to 10 minutes pending traffic and students who may not ride. Please be
prepared at least 10 minutes early and prepared for the bus to be delayed 10 minutes from this estimated
time. We appreciate your patience and flexibility.



Bus 406

2022 - 2023
AM & PM Bus Routes

Morning (AM) Route Information

7089 NCHWY 33 E 6:52 AM

557 WESTON RD 6:57 AM

3340 ALVIN RD 7:04 AM

6254 NCHWY 33 E 7:06 AM

6326 NCHWY 33 E 7:06 AM

NC HWY 33 E & AVON RIDGE LN 7:07 AM
NC HWY 33 E & RACHEL LN 7:07 AM
CORA ST & NCHWY 33 E 7:07 AM
MAC COVE & NCHWY 33 E 7:07 AM
PAULPL& NCHWY 33 E 7:08 AM
FRANK EVANS LN & NC HWY 33 E 7:09 AM
PITT ST & DAILRD 7:13 AM

PITT ST & MOORES LN 7:18 AM
7424 PITT ST 7:18 AM

BOYD ST & WASHINGTON ST 7:19 AM

Afternoon (PM) Route Information

Stop Location Estimated Pickup Time

PAULPL & NCHWY 33 E 2:50 PM
MAC COVE & NCHWY 33 E 2:50 PM
CORA ST & NCHWY 33 E 2:50 PM

NC HWY 33 E & RACHEL LN 2:50 PM
3340 ALVIN RD 2:56 PM

6254 NCHWY 33 E 2:58 PM

6326 NCHWY 33 E 2:58 PM

NC HWY 33 E & TOM HAWKINS LN 2:58 PM
NC HWY 33 E & AVON RIDGE LN 2:59 PM
FRANK EVANS LN & NC HWY 33 E 3:01 PM
PITT ST & MOORES LN 3:02 PM
7424 PITT ST 3:02 PM

BOYD ST & WASHINGTON ST 3:03PM
PITT ST & DAILRD 3:05 PM

7089 NCHWY 33 E 3:06 PM
WILLOW LN & NC HWY 33 E 3:07 PM
557 WESTON RD 3:08 PM

e Please Note: Times could be off by 5 to 10 minutes pending traffic and students who may not ride. Please be
prepared at least 10 minutes early and prepared for the bus to be delayed 10 minutes from this estimated
time. We appreciate your patience and flexibility.



Bus 476

2022 - 2023
AM & PM Bus Routes

Morning (AM) Route Information

DANDELION DR & SANDCASTLE ST 6:55 AM
SANDCASTLE ST & SEASHORE ST 6:55 AM
3687 BRICK KILN RD 6:59 AM
BRICKYARD CT & BROWNSTONE CT 7:03 AM
GLEN ABBEY DR & BESSEMER DR 7:05 AM
WINESTONE CT & BESSEMER DR 7:05 AM
BESSEMER DR & BAYHILL CT 7:06 AM
TREYBURN CIR & TREYBURN CIR 7:10 AM
TREYBURN CIR & TROUTMAN DR 7:10 AM
BRICK KILN RD & TROY RD 7:12 AM
BRICK KILN RD & ELKS RD 7:12 AM
3047 ELKS RD 7:13 AM

3471 AVON RD 7:15 AM

3696 AVON RD 7:16 AM

3746 AVON RD 7:16 AM

Afternoon (PM) Route Information

Stop Location Estimated Pickup Time

3847 AVON RD 2:52 PM

3746 AVON RD 2:52 PM

3696 AVON RD 2:52 PM
SANDCASTLE ST & SEASHORE ST 2:55 PM
DANDELION ST & SANDCASTLE ST 2:57 PM
3471 AVON RD 3:01 PM

3047 BRICK KILN RD 3:03 PM

BRICK KILN RD & ELKS RD 3:03 PM
BRICK KILN RD & TROY RD 3:03 PM
TREYBURN CIR & TREYBURN CIR 3:05 PM
TREYBURN CIR & TROUTMAN DR 3:05 PM
BRICKYARD CT & BROWNSTONE CT 3:11 PM
GLEN ABBEY DR & BESSEMER DR 3:12 PM
BESSEMER DR & BAYHILL CT 3:14 PM

e Please Note: Times could be off by 5 to 10 minutes pending traffic and students who may not ride. Please be
prepared at least 10 minutes early and prepared for the bus to be delayed 10 minutes from this estimated
time. We appreciate your patience and flexibility.



Bus 448

2022 - 2023
AM & PM Bus Routes

Morning (AM) Route Information

965 LENDY DR 6:47 AM

LENDY DR & LUCAS CT 6:48 AM

948 SHEDDIELD DR 6:51 AM

3025 TWIN CREEKS RD 6:54 AM

BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD & RUTH DR 6:57 AM
BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD & ELKS RD 6:57 AM
BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD & AUTUMN BLAZE CT 6:57 AM
949 WHISKEY CT 7:05 AM

2778 BEDDARD RD 7:07 AM

HARBOR CIR & SCHOONER LN 7:10 AM
BEDDARD RD & BEDFORD HEIGHTS DR 7:11 AM
3093 BEDDARD RD 7:12 AM

4645 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD 7:19 AM
4663 MOBLEY BRIDGE RD 7:19 AM

4693 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD 7:19 AM

Afternoon (PM) Route Information

Stop Location Estimated Pickup Time

4693 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD 2:49 PM
4645 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD 2:49 PM
4328 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD 2:50 PM

3868 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD 2:52 PM

3025 TWIN CREEKS RD 2:55 PM

3154 TRELLIS RD 2:57 PM

1050 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD 2:58 PM
BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD & ELKS RD 2:58 PM
BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD & AUTUMN BLAZE CT 3:01 PM
AVON RD & MADISON GROVE RD 3:01 PM
BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD & RUTH DR 3:03 PM
3093 BEDDARD RD 3:04 PM

LENDY DR & LUCAS CT 3:05 PM

965 LENDY DR 3:08 PM

948 SHEFFIELD DR 3:12 PM
BEDDARD RD & BEDFORD HEIGHTS DR 3:13 PM
HARBOR CIR & SCHOONER LN 3:17 PM
2778 BEDDARD RD 3:18 PM

2687 BEDDARD RD 3:18 PM

949 WHISKEY CT 3:20 PM

o Please Note: Times could be off by 5 to 10 minutes pending traffic and students who may not ride. Please be
prepared at least 10 minutes early and prepared for the bus to be delayed 10 minutes from this estimated
time. We appreciate your patience and flexibility.



